BEVER

TeCH

Fiera Milano Rho

171-20" Novemlber 2026

Organizing Secretariat

Via San Vittore al Teatro 3 - 20123 Milan -

A BRAND OF
IPACK-IMA

Tel. +39 02 72222825/26/28

[QUESTIONNAIRE FOR THE CATALOGUE ]

STAND HOLDER:
0 REPRESENTED COMPANY 0O BRAND 0O FOREIGN HEAD OFFICE / ITALIAN BRANCH OFFICE

[taly

espositori@bevertech.it - www.bevertech.it

Organized by

Sl
Vi
El

PLEASE COMPLETE, SIGN AND RETURN TOGETHER WITH THE
APPLICATION FORM TO THE SECRETARIAT BY 15™ JANUARY 2026

ADDRESS
POSTCODE
COUNTY

TEL.

Indicate the letter under which you wish to appear in alphabetical order in the Exhibitors' list (A - Z)

FOR ADVERTISING IN THE BEVERTECH 2026 CATALOGUE PLEASE REFER TO THE PRICE LIST

As Exhibitor at BEVERTECH 2024, and under its own exclusive responsibility, the above
means of this form its own manufactured products.

(PRODUCT CATEGORIES )

143
18
10
85
12
14
88

150
15

108

119
86

138

182

49

25
40
106
154
171
82

93
83
178
29
89

Accident-prevention covers

Alum|n|um boﬁles

Asephc boﬁhng mochlnery

Au’romohon / Robo’nzohon

Bag-in-box

Bag-n-box fillers

Bag-in-box filing machines

Balances

Basket washers

Batching and blending systems

Beverage and fruit juice plants

Beverage chemicals

Beverage stabilizing and preserving
agents

Beverage vending and dispensing
equipment

Bottle crates

Bottle decoration

Bottle ex‘renor washers ond driers

Bottle ronglng mochlnes )

Bottle storage

Botting and washing automatic
systems

Botting line equipment

Boﬂhng mochmes

Business sof’rwore

Can closures

Can fillers

Can filing machines

170
104
187

50

141

157
5
75
100
97
27
162
99
107
23
24
201
96
31
33
34
37
122
194

188
45
41

(PLEASE UNDERLINE MAX 20 PRODUCTS)

Can sedling machines

Cans

Coppers and decoppers
Caps, corks and capsules
dispensers
Carbonated and still water
machinery

Carbonating cyhnders
CorbonoTors

Carton formers

Carton gluers

Carton pockers

Carfon seollng mochlnes
Con‘ong
Case packers and unpackers
Caose washers

Centiifuges
Certification (quality control)
Chemical glassware
Cleonlng systems

Coders and markers
Colounng ogen’rs
Concentrators ond evoporo’rors
Containers

Conveﬂy‘or belfing
Conveyors systems (for bottles,
cases, demijohns)
Crowncaps
Dehumidifiers
Depalletizers

Administrative and Tax Secretariat

S.S. del Sempione 28 - 20017 Rho (M) -

Ipack Ima srl

No. TVA 109243350965

43
44

47
94
48
46
180
57
56
102
65
139

142
149
20
30
115
66
26

130

74
58

90

144

Italy

mentioned company indicates by

Descerafors
Detergents and scale removers
(products and equipment)
Diffusers
Disinfecting plants
Dissolvers
Diverters / Unscrumblers
Doors

Driers

Elevators

Energy drink ingredients
Exh|b|hons and frade shows
Factory cleaning and
maintenance preparations
Foc’rory de5|gn

Filing machines

Filter shee’rs and cormdges
F|I’rer|ng ogen’rs and products
Filtering mediums

Filters

Fining ogenTs

Floor & wall coo’nngs and drcun
systems

Fowmetes
Fruit / vegetable and plant-based
extracts

Fruit processing plants and
machinery

Fruit puree




67 Gas and water filters 55 Nitrogen dosagers for stforage 35 Shrinkwrapping equipment

52 Gosautomatic dosagers containers 113 Skimming machines
80 Gas generators (nitrogen, ozone, 124 Orienftators S 176 Sleeves and sleeve application
etc.) o 84 Packagingsystems equpment
147 Gas pipe reducers - 22 Packingcases 73 Smallbotties
17 Glassbottles 200 Pants 62 Smartlabels
151 Glass bottles f||||ng mochmes """" 13 Pallet wroppmg equmenf """" 174 Soft drinks, juices and water
32 Gluesond adhesives 126 Paletizers completelines
164 Graders o 155 Polle’nzmg robo’rs """""" 54 Solids ou’romo’nc dosogers """"
165 Grope mustseparafors 127 Palets o 181 Stabilzers
159  Heat exchongers o 1 Partsand f|’r’r|ngs """""" 81 Steam genero‘rors """"""
123 Homogenizers 16 PETbotfles 167 Steelcooperoge
198  Humidifiers and hum|d|fy|ng plants 95  PET-PVC-PE bottle manufactoring 184 Sterilizing equipment
136 Hydraulic presses equpment 61 Stick-on labels
8 Industrial vacuum cleaners 145 Pipefitings o 203 Sugarandcoramel
135 Inine presses - 196 Pipesandfubes 11 Sugar dosing & mixing equipment -
158  Inox racks - 148  Plastic bottles filing machines 51 Sweeteners
103 |nspec’rors """" 106 Plastccans 72 Tangential fiters
160 lon exchonge equmenf """" 191 Plastic cops ond sfoppers """" 110 Tank cleaning machines
114 Keg fillers 69 Plate filters 166 Tanks
109 Kegwashers 128 Plate pasteurizers . 156 Taps
76 Kegs - 38  Poly-laminated containers for 189 Tear-off caps andstoppers
183 Label prinfers o iquids 79 Technicalgas
59 Labellers - 132 Pouch - 39 Temperature and moisture confrol
6 Laboegs 153 Pouchfiling machines sysfem .
185 Loboro‘rory ond ophcol equmentm 193 Precisionthemostats 91 Tempero‘rure holdmg mochmery """"
70 Layer filters 36 Preservmg agen’rs 192 Thermome’rres
101 Level detectors 133 Presses 9 Trading associations
172 Liquid food compIeTe ines 175 Pnn‘nng sysTems S 129 Tunnel posTeunzers """"""
53 L|qu|ds automatic dosogers """" 7 Promotional items o 197 Ultrefifrafion
140 Machinery maintenance 21 Publlshmg houses and frade 161 Unlood‘ers """"
preparations - magoznes 199 Valves
28 Manhole doors for tanks and 131 Pumps and electricalpumps 202 Vitamins, mmerols """"""
covers 42 Purifiers N 111 Washers R
4 Meosurlng eqmpmen’r ond systems 87 Reception and conveying plants 195 Waste and vegetation water
137 Mechanicalpresses (grape, frait) treatment (equipment and
68 Membrane ﬂl’rers o 125 Reverseosmoss products)
134 Membrane preg;es S 19 Reversmg equmem """""" 177 Waste processing disposal (presses,
117 Microfiltration 63 RFID Lobels stalk choppers, etc.) and recycling
118 Microoxygenation 163 Rinsers. 92 Waterfreatment machinery
112 Mik filteing machinery 71 Rofafingfiters (filtering, softening,
116 Mik orwhey raw maferials 179 Sampling volves """" demineralization)
173 Milk- bosed producTs comple’re lines 186 Screw capping mochmes """" 146 Wine refrigerators and refrigeration
2 Mixes 190 Screw-caps equipment
3 Monitoring equipment and systems 169 Sedlers S 78 Wrehoods
120 Motorsand geared motors 168 Services 77 Wringmachines
121 Nonoﬁl’rrohon 64 Shrinkpackers 98 Wroporound cose pockers

Please put a cross on liquids which are the target of your production (specify a percentage in each option, the total must correspond to 100%)

O water...% U Baby drinks ....% U Anclcoholic drinks....% U Non-carbonated drinks....% U Carbonated drinks .....%
O Mik / mik drinks....% U Soft & energy drinks ....% U Sport drinks ....% O Juices & Smothies .....%

IF ANY OF YOUR PRODUCTS ARE NOT COVERED IN THIS LIST, PLEASE ENTER YOUR NEW SUGGESTED CATEGORIES (Please write
the name of the product in English and in Italian). The Secretariat reserves the right to add any new item in the list of
products under the company name:

PlACE ONA AT oot e
(Stamp and signature)

PLEASE NOTE - In the case that the company fails to return the present questionnaire, duly completed, to the BEVERTECH Secretariat within the
established term, the Secretariat itself will complete the form using the information on the application form.



