

QUESTIONNAIRE FOR THE CATALOGUE

PLEASE COMPLETE, SIGN AND RETURN TOGETHER WITH THE APPLICATION FORM TO THE SECRETARIAT BY 15th JANUARY 2026

STAND HOLDER:

REPRESENTED COMPANY BRAND FOREIGN HEAD OFFICE / ITALIAN BRANCH OFFICE

COMPANY NAME *to be published in the Catalogue*

ADDRESS

POSTCODE TOWN

COUNTY COUNTRY

TEL. FAX

WEB E-MAIL

Indicate the letter under which you wish to appear in alphabetical order in the Exhibitors' list (A - Z)

FOR ADVERTISING IN THE BEVERTECH 2026 CATALOGUE PLEASE REFER TO THE PRICE LIST

As Exhibitor at BEVERTECH 2026, and under its own exclusive responsibility, the above mentioned company indicates by means of this form its own manufactured products.

PRODUCT CATEGORIES

(PLEASE UNDERLINE MAX 20 PRODUCTS)

143	Accident-prevention covers	170	Can sealing machines	43	Desaerators
18	Aluminium bottles	104	Cans	44	Detergents and scale removers (products and equipment)
10	Analysis equipment and machinery	187	Cappers and decappers	47	Diffusers
85	Aseptic bottling machinery	50	Caps, corks and capsules dispensers	94	Disinfecting plants
12	Automation / Robotization	141	Carbonated and still water machinery	48	Dissolvers
14	Bag-in-box	157	Carbonating cylinders	46	Diverters / Unscrubblers
88	Bag-in-box fillers	5	Carbonators	180	Doors
150	Bag-in-box filling machines	75	Carton formers	57	Driers
15	Balances	100	Carton gluers	56	Elevators
108	Basket washers	97	Carton packers	102	Energy drink ingredients
119	Batching and blending systems	27	Carton sealing machines	65	Exhibitions and trade shows
86	Beverage and fruit juice plants	162	Cartons	139	Factory cleaning and maintenance preparations
138	Beverage chemicals	99	Case packers and unpackers	142	Factory design
182	Beverage stabilizing and preserving agents	107	Case washers	149	Filling machines
49	Beverage vending and dispensing equipment	23	Centrifuges	20	Filter sheets and cartridges
25	Bottle crates	24	Certification (quality control)	30	Filtering agents and products
40	Bottle decoration	201	Chemical glassware	115	Filtering mediums
106	Bottle exterior washers and driers	96	Cleaning systems	66	Filters
154	Bottle ranging machines	31	Coders and markers	26	Fining agents
171	Bottle storage	33	Colouring agents	6	Flavouring agents, essences, juices
82	Bottling and washing automatic systems	34	Concentrators and evaporators	130	Floor & wall coatings and drain systems
93	Bottling line equipment	37	Containers	74	Flow metres
83	Bottling machines	122	Conveyor belting	58	Fruit / vegetable and plant-based extracts
178	Business software	194	Conveyors systems (for bottles, cases, demijohns)	90	Fruit processing plants and machinery
29	Can closures	188	Crown caps	144	Fruit puree
89	Can fillers	45	Dehumidifiers		
152	Can filling machines	41	Depalletizers		

Administrative and Tax Secretariat

ipack-ima srl
S.S. del Sempione 28 - 20017 Rho (MI) - Italy
No. TVA IT09243350965

67	Gas and water filters	55	Nitrogen dosagers for storage containers	35	Shrinkwrapping equipment
52	Gas automatic dosagers	124	Orientators	113	Skimming machines
80	Gas generators (nitrogen, ozone, etc.)	84	Packaging systems	176	Sleeves and sleeve application equipment
147	Gas pipe reducers	22	Packing cases	73	Small bottles
17	Glass bottles	200	Paints	62	Smart labels
151	Glass bottles filling machines	13	Pallet wrapping equipment	174	Soft drinks, juices and water complete lines
32	Glues and adhesives	126	Palletizers	54	Solids automatic dosagers
164	Graders	155	Palletizing robots	181	Stabilizers
165	Grape must separators	127	Pallets	81	Steam generators
159	Heat exchangers	1	Parts and fittings	167	Steel cooperage
123	Homogenizers	16	PET bottles	184	Sterilizing equipment
198	Humidifiers and humidifying plants	95	PET-PVC-PE bottle manufacturing equipment	61	Stick-on labels
136	Hydraulic presses	145	Pipe fittings	203	Sugar and caramel
8	Industrial vacuum cleaners	196	Pipes and tubes	11	Sugar dosing & mixing equipment
135	In-line presses	148	Plastic bottles filling machines	51	Sweeteners
158	Inox racks	105	Plastic cans	72	Tangential filters
103	Inspectors	191	Plastic caps and stoppers	110	Tank cleaning machines
160	Ion exchange equipment	69	Plate filters	166	Tanks
114	Keg fillers	128	Plate pasteurizers	156	Taps
109	Keg washers	38	Poly-laminated containers for liquids	189	Tear-off caps and stoppers
76	Kegs	132	Pouch	79	Technical gas
183	Label printers	153	Pouch filling machines	39	Temperature and moisture control system
59	Labellers	193	Precision thermostats	91	Temperature holding machinery
60	Labels	36	Preserving agents	192	Thermometres
185	Laboratory and optical equipment	133	Presses	9	Trading associations
70	Layer filters	175	Printing systems	129	Tunnel pasteurizers
101	Level detectors	7	Promotional items	197	Ultrafiltration
172	Liquid food complete lines	21	Publishing houses and trade magazines	161	Unloaders
53	Liquids automatic dosagers	131	Pumps and electrical pumps	199	Valves
140	Machinery maintenance preparations	42	Purifiers	202	Vitamins, minerals
28	Manhole doors for tanks and covers	87	Reception and conveying plants (grape, fruit)	111	Washers
4	Measuring equipment and systems	125	Reverse osmosis	195	Waste and vegetation water treatment (equipment and products)
137	Mechanical presses	19	Reversing equipment	177	Waste processing disposal (presses, stalk choppers, etc.) and recycling
68	Membrane filters	63	RFID Labels	92	Water treatment machinery (filtering, softening, demineralization)
134	Membrane presses	163	Rinsers	146	Wine refrigerators and refrigeration equipment
117	Microfiltration	71	Rotating filters	78	Wire hoods
118	Microoxygenation	179	Sampling valves	77	Wiring machines
112	Milk filtering machinery	186	Screw capping machines	98	Wraparound case packers
116	Milk or whey raw materials	190	Screw-caps		
173	Milk-based products complete lines	169	Sealers		
2	Mixers	168	Services		
3	Monitoring equipment and systems	64	Shrinkpackers		
120	Motors and geared motors				
121	Nanofiltration				

Please put a cross on liquids which are the target of your production (specify a percentage in each option, the total must correspond to 100%)

- | | | | | |
|---|---|---|--|---|
| <input type="checkbox"/> Water% | <input type="checkbox"/> Baby drinks% | <input type="checkbox"/> Analcoholic drinks.....% | <input type="checkbox"/> Non-carbonated drinks.....% | <input type="checkbox"/> Carbonated drinks% |
| <input type="checkbox"/> Milk / milk drinks.....% | <input type="checkbox"/> Soft & energy drinks% | | <input type="checkbox"/> Sport drinks% | <input type="checkbox"/> Juices & Smoothies% |

IF ANY OF YOUR PRODUCTS ARE NOT COVERED IN THIS LIST, PLEASE ENTER YOUR NEW SUGGESTED CATEGORIES (Please write the name of the product in English and in Italian). The Secretariat reserves the right to add any new item in the list of products under the company name:

Place and date

(Stamp and signature)

PLEASE NOTE - In the case that the company fails to return the present questionnaire, duly completed, to the BEVERTECH Secretariat within the established term, the Secretariat itself will complete the form using the information on the application form.